18 Mayis 2022 Carsamba

8. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.CEYDAHATUN (Kosmaz)
2.MUZOBABA
3.D0BBY
4 ALTIN SUYU (Kogmaz)
5.SINGAPUR
6.DEMRYILDIZ (Kosmaz)
7. FIRTINAVADISI
8 BASAYDIN
9.BARUTHAN
10.KARAGUL BEYi
11.YAGIZ BEYI
12.ABONE (Kosmaz)
13.ULGENBEY
14 AGDASLI (Kosmaz)
15.BESKAZALI (Kosmaz)
16.0ZDOGA (Kosmaz)
17 JAVELIN
18.KIZILVAZO
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20.ENGINTAY (Kosmaz)
21.HANDASSA (Kosmaz)
22 RINDAMN (Kosmaz)
23.SHEHZADE (Kosmaz)
24 INANCALI (Kosmaz)
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19.COMERTOGLU (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
Handikap 16/DHOW/H1
1.)90.000 ¢
1)15525 ¢
Yas COrijin(Baba - Anne)
Syak GELIBOLU- NESBEABLA
Syka  BATURSAH- ZEFKA
4yka  KOSANEFE- DEFINEKAYA
Byak  TURBO- ALTINYAGMR
7yaa  GUNTAY - ISLISL
Bykk  TOSUR-NURYILDZI
7yaa  TURBO- DLASU
6yka  BLGIN- AYBASTI
Syaa  OZGUNHAN- BNNAZ
7yaa  ALTAHA- ZAKIRE
S5yda  OZDURAN- SAFIYET
Syaa EFEM- BAKANAY
S5yka  KAIZBERT (RU)- KUTLUSULTAN
5ykk  SARRAF- LAVANTA
S5yka ALTAHA - BLIFCE
7ydk  OZGUNHAN- TAMGOL
Syka  BAKIBEY - FREYA
Syaa  MJRATAGA - MORSK
Byaa TURBO- AYYILDZI
4yaa  OZGUNHAN- CAVIDANHANM
Syaa  UGANBEY - NLSU
5ykk  SALTUKHAN- GENGPRENSES
7yaa AYABAKAN - ESMANUR
G6yaa  AYABAKAN-BAHRYEM

2.)36.000 ¢
2)6210%

Siklet

0

63
60,5
0

62

0

57
56,5
55,5
55,5

Sahip
H. BAS. TUMOZ
YEN. GIRISKEN
CAV. OZASLAN
ALI OZBAKIR
UMU. PAMUKCI
I. HAL. YILDIZ
MUN. GOKCE
T.1Zz. AKSOY
ASK. CANPOLAT
MUS. KARAGUL
MUR. AKTAS
FER. KARA
MER. CELIK
OKA KOCHISARLI
MUR. SONMEZ
KAYAKAYA
CUN. CALICIOGLU
MUS. SISMAN
A ERK YILMAZ
MUR. SONMEZ
SUP. TOYDEMR
KAYAKAYA
HUS. KOLSUZOGLU
BIL. A/CI

3.18.000 ¢
3)3.105¢

Antrenérii
S.DEMR
N.KOCKEN
S.AYDOGAN
AOZBAKIR
HAK.OZTURK
OL. AKTURK
E.KOCA
ATEPEBASI
C.DOGAN
H.ALTUNBAS
EN.KARATAS
MSANDIKCI
E.KOCA
H.ACAR
R.KARABULUT
TATES
H.ALTUNBAS
G.GOKCE
H.\V.YILMAZ
R.KARABULUT
ATOPRAK
TATES
AKURT
SCIFTCI

istanbul Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

HP
73
71
70
69
69
60
59
58
56
56
53
52
51
48
48
48
46
46
45
41
41
38
35
34

4)9.000 &
4)1553 4

Son6 Y.
7-5-7594
283425
595716
726989
194307
431574
049018
156645
232619
802260
6-24213
004787
408334
607877
00670-9
008842
1553-41
424052
08-0958
544521
003506
95-8968
806333
395-007

Son Kosu Tarihi
21.04.2022
29.03.2022
01.05.2022
09.04.2022
06.05.2022
15.05.2022
29.04.2022
06.05.2022
06.05.2022
06.05.2022
06.05.2022
15.05.2022
06.05.2022
06.05.2022
05.01.2022
13.05.2022
11.05.2022
06.05.2022
07.05.2022
08.09.2021
08.05.2022
13.05.2022
16.05.2022
16.05.2022



